L09000018728

(Rec	questor's Name)		
(Add	Iress)	_	,
(Add	lress)		
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bus	iness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



200143853202

02/23/09--01030--006 **130.00

EFFECTIVE DATE 2 18 UY

B. KOHR
FEB 2 5 2009
EXAMINER

HILED

09 FEB 23 AM 8: 25

SEUTETABY OF STATE
FALLAHASSEF FI OPINA

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C				FFFFCTN/F DATE	\ 1
SIID I	_{ECT:} NuCa	rib IIc			EFFECTIVE DATE	2/18/19
3000		(Name of Limit	ted Liability Compa	any)		į i
The er	nclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing	g.	C.) 2
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following	; ;		FILE 8: 23
	Horace Le	ewis				23 /
			(Name of Person)			一 玉、 b
	NuCarib I	_LC				S. 5.
			(Firm/Company)		,	
	2191 Alcle	obe circle				,
	·	<u> </u>	(Address)		<u> </u>	
	Ocoee Flo	orida, 34761				
		(Cit	ty/State and Zip Code	:)		
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please	e call:			
Hora	ace Lewis		at (718 ,	79166	65	
	(Nam	e of Person)		e & Daytime	Telephone Number)	
Enclo	sed is a check f	or the following amount:				
⊒\$ 125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Certified Copy (additional copy	ру	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registration of Chifton Boats 2661 Execution 1	on Section of Corporati uilding cutive Cente	ions er Circle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	下 建汽 石
	OFER 23 MA
	SS TE
npany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	100 d
	O.F.
al office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
niling Address:	
1 Alclobe circle	
ee Florida, 34761	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
t service of process for the ertificate, I hereby accept wither agree to comply wi nance of my duties, and I I agent as provided for in	the appointment as ith the provisions of all am familiar with and
	orther agree to comply we ance of my duties, and I

(CONTINUED)
Person 1012

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	Harris Laufa
President	Horace Lewis 2191 Alclobe circle
	Ocoee Florida, 34761

	the second secon

(Use attachment if necessary)	
· ·	1 1
TCLE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: $\frac{2/18/2009}{}$. (OPTIONAL)
i effective date is listed, the date mu 90 days after the date of filing.)	st be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
y days and the date of imig.)	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
19	· Levis

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Horace Lewis

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2